ARplication Type Current Proposed Variance Variance
Fee Fee ($) (%)
Pre-Consultation New Fee $6,062 $6,062 100.00%
Official Plan Amendment $7,410 $26,746 $19,336 260.94%
Resubmissions Over 2 New Fee $5,113 $5,113 100.00%
Zoning By-law Amendment $7,410 $26,746 $19,336 260.94%
Resubmissions Over 2 New Fee $5,373 $5,373 100.00%
Official Plan Amendment and Zoning By-law Amendment:
Combined $11,590 $34,099 $22,509 194.21%
Resubmissions over 2 New Fee $5,373 $5,373 100.00%
Plan of Subdivision Draft Plan Approval $22,950 $54,892 $31,942 139.18%
Plan of Subdivision: Phased Approval Per Phase New Fee $9,648 $9,648 100.00%
Plan of Subdivision: Extension of Draft Plan Approval $2,630 $8,904 $6,274 238.54%
Plan of Subdivision: Modifications $6,040 $26,873 $20,833 344.91%
Plan of Subdivision Agreement: Amendment(s) New Fee $8,141 $8,141 100.00%
Resubmissions over 2 New Fee $6,384 $6,384 100.00%
Plan of Condominium Approval $9,260 $35,323 $26,063 281.46%
Plan of Condominium Approval: Rental Conversion $9,260 $32,798 $23,538 254.19%
Plan of Condominium Approval: Modifications $6,040 $17,082 $11,042 182.82%
Resubmissions over 2 New Fee $6,118 $6,118 100.00%
Site Plan Control $4,850 $25,440 $20,590 424.54%
Site Plan Control: Extension New Fee $1,485 $1,485 100.00%
Site Plan Control: Revision(s) New Fee $12,141 $12,141 100.00%
Resubmissions over 2 New Fee $6,384 $6,384 100.00%
Quarry Application New Fee $50,865 $50,865 100.00%
Resubmissions over 2 New Fee $6,375 $6,375 100.00%
Minor Variance $1,140 $2,786 $1,646 144.41%
Resubmissions over 2 New Fee $1,847 $1,847 100.00%
Consent $1,810 $3,934 $2,124 117.37%
Resubmissions over 2 New Fee $2,172 $2,172 100.00%
Consent: Final Certificate $190 $343 $153 80.42%
Consent and Minor Variance: Combined $2,390 $4,483 $2,093 87.58%
Resubmissions over 2 New Fee $2,995 $2,995 100.00%
Holding By-law Amendment $1,490 $5,403 $3,913 262.62%
Part Lot Control Exemption $1,490 54,861 $3,371 226.24%
Telecommunication Tower Application $6,040 $7,608 $1,568 25.96%
Model Home Agreement New Fee $2,549 $2,549 100.00%
Street Name Change New Fee $2,265 $2,265 100.00%
Municipal Address Change New fee $942 $942 100.00%
Temporary Use Agreement $4,100 $12,852 $8,752 213.47%
Temporary Use Agreement: Extension $2,630 $3,277 $647 24.60%
Request for Deferral $380 $380 S0 0%
Deeming By-law $2,630 $2,630 SO 0%
Cash-in-lieu of Parking Agreement $2,630 $2,630 SO 0%
Zoning Confirmation Letter $190 $360 $170 89.52%
Written Information/Opinion Letter/hour $380 S415 S35 9.25%
Property Standards Appeal Fee $380 $669 $289 75.97%




Refunds

Application Withdrawal: Prior to Circulation 90% 75%
Application Withdrawal: After Circulation 50% 50%
25% 0%

Application Withdrawal: After Report or By-law Prepared




